
8/10/2022 7:43:21 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1913 CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1913 CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM

19 

Brate, Sharon

CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:30 pm

04:23 pm

53:34

25.97 mi.

15

15

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:38 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:30 pm CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 15

3:34 pm LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNONSTOP 2

3:45 pm 638/640 LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 1

3:46 pm MINNESOTA ST @ LOUIS PLSTOP 1

3:50 pm 611 WILSON STSTOP 1

3:54 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 1

3:55 pm CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVESTOP 2

3:57 pm 2002 Erie Av/2003 ERIE AVESTOP 1

4:00 pm 1837 OBERON DRSTOP 1

4:03 pm ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND STSTOP 1

4:08 pm 2118 SPENCER LNSTOP 1

4:13 pm 422 SHAFOR STSTOP 1

4:15 pm 2606 FLEMMING RDSTOP 1

4:15 pm 2905 FLEMMING RDSTOP 1

4:16 pm FLEMMING RD @ ABERDEEN DREND

4:23 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE



8/10/2022 7:43:21 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7513 CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7513 CREEKVIEW SP NEEDS PM

75WC

Philippe, Tammy

CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:50 pm

04:38 pm

48:48

21.85 mi.

17

17

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:53 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:50 pm CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 17

3:52 pm 4510 CENTRAL AVESTOP 1

3:56 pm 4916/4917 ROOSEVELT AVESTOP 2

4:01 pm CAPRICE DR No IntersectionSTOP 1

4:01 pm CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 3

4:04 pm 4666 FREEDOM CTSTOP 2

4:06 pm SPRING GROVE LN @ BLUEBIRD CTSTOP 1

4:07 pm 3891 MEADOWLARK DRSTOP 1

4:08 pm 2049 GREENFIELD DRSTOP 2

4:11 pm 3507 BURBANK AVESTOP 1

4:20 pm 2220 CAROLINA STSTOP 1

4:27 pm 693 COURT ETHELSTOP 1

4:31 pm 3233 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

4:32 pm 3227 YANKEE RDEND

4:38 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE


